


24-027

24-028

24-029

24-030

24-031
24-032

24-033

Information Request: Intent to Amend Board Regulation 2.002,
University Accountability Plans

Information Request: 2024-25 Auxiliary Facilities Financial Reporting

Information Request: Shared Initiatives University Savings Report - 1st
and 2nd Quarters

Information Request: R&D Dashboard Update

Data Request: 2024-2025 and 2025-2026 Academic Calendars
Information Request: University Academic Calendars
Information Request: Implementation of Civil .157 0.333e3

Feb. 21

Feb. 23

Feb. 23

Feb. 23

Mar. 1
Mar. 1

Geoffrey Joshnon
Louisa Pontiroli Kelly

Melodi Ramtallie

Mary Ann Gosser/Donna Chamely-
Wiik/Miriam Campo

Maria Jennings

Maria Jennings



24-054

24-055
24-056
24-057

24-058

24-059
24-060
24-061
24-062

Information Request: Existing Agreements or Memorandums of

Understanding or Cooperation with International Partners Apr. 8
SUDS: EMPL.: University Employee/OPS - 202403 Apr. 12
Information Request: 2024 Summer Tuition and Fee Information Apr. 19
Information Request: Accountability Plans May 1
Information Request: Intent to Amend Board Regulation 8.008,

. . May 3
Nursing Education
Information Request: Intent to Amend Board Regulation 8.006, Civic May 3

Literacy Competency
Information Request: Foundation Bookstore Giveaway List May 3
Information Request: CITF Increases to Certain Existing Fees and New

Fees May 10

Debra Szabo

Budget/IEA
Louisa Pontiroli Kelly
Geoffrey Joshnon

Safiya George Dalmida

Dan Meeroff
Michelle DePalma/David Kian

Louisa Pontiroli Kelly






24-118

24-119

24-120

24-121
24-122
24-123

24-124

24-125

Information Request: 2023-2024 Performance-Based Recruitment and
Retention Incentive

Information Request: Performance-Based Funding Recruitment and
Retention Incentives

Information Request: Intent to Amend Board Regulation 8.003,
Textbook and Instructional Materials Affordability and Transparency

Information Request: 2024-25 Linking Industry to Nursing Education
(LINE) Fund Proposals
Information Request: Office of Public Policy Events - AY24

Information Request: Grandparent Waiver 2024-2025 Request #3

Information Request: Intent to Amend Board of Governors Regulation
1.002, Presidential Search and Selection (Sept 2024)
Information Request: UPDATE- Intent to Amend Regulation 9.009

Aug. 30

Sep. 2

Sep. 3

Sep. 4
Sep. 6
Sep. 6

Sep. 6

Stephen Engle/Iselgis Garcia

Stephen Engle/Iselgis Garcia

Geoffrey Joshnon

Patricia Liehr/Jaclyn DeAquino
Ryan Britton

Maura Flachner/Eldina Visnjic

Daniel Jones



24-150




