

24-027	IN	Information Request: Intent to Amend Board Regulation 2.002, University Accountability Plans	Feb. 21	Geoffrey Joshnon
24-028	IN	Information Request: 2024-25 Auxiliary Facilities Financial Reporting	Feb. 23	Louisa Pontiroli Kelly
24-029	IN	Information Request: Shared Initiatives University Savings Report - 1st and 2nd Quarters	Feb. 23	Melodi Ramtallie
24-030	IN	Information Request: R&D Dashboard Update	Feb. 23	Mary Ann Gosser/Donna Chamely-Wiik/Miriam Campo
24-031	IN	Data Request: 2024-2025 and 2025-2026 Academic Calendars	Mar. 1	Maria Jennings
24-032	IN	Information Request: University Academic Calendars	Mar. 1	Maria Jennings
24-033	IN	Information Request: Implementation of Civil .157 0.333e3		

24-054	IN	Information Request: Existing Agreements or Memorandums of Understanding or Cooperation with International Partners	Apr. 8	Debra Szabo
24-055	IN	SUDS: EMPL: University Employee/OPS - 202403	Apr. 12	Budget/IEA
24-056	IN	Information Request: 2024 Summer Tuition and Fee Information	Apr. 19	Louisa Pontiroli Kelly
24-057	IN	Information Request: Accountability Plans	May 1	Geoffrey Joshnon
24-058	IN	Information Request: Intent to Amend Board Regulation 8.008, Nursing Education	May 3	Safiya George Dalmida
24-059	IN	Information Request: Intent to Amend Board Regulation 8.006, Civic Literacy Competency	May 3	Dan Meeroff
24-060	IN	Information Request: Foundation Bookstore Giveaway List	May 3	Michelle DePalma/David Kian
24-061	IN	Information Request: CITF Increases to Certain Existing Fees and New Fees	May 10	Louisa Pontiroli Kelly
24-062	IN			

24-118	IN	Information Request: 2023-2024 Performance-Based Recruitment and Retention Incentive	Aug. 30	Stephen Engle/Iselgis Garcia
24-119	IN	Information Request: Performance-Based Funding Recruitment and Retention Incentives	Sep. 2	Stephen Engle/Iselgis Garcia
24-120	IN	Information Request: Intent to Amend Board Regulation 8.003, Textbook and Instructional Materials Affordability and Transparency	Sep. 3	Geoffrey Joshnon
24-121	IN	Information Request: 2024-25 Linking Industry to Nursing Education (LINE) Fund Proposals	Sep. 4	Patricia Liehr/Jaclyn DeAquino
24-122	IN	Information Request: Office of Public Policy Events - AY24	Sep. 6	Ryan Britton
24-123	IN	Information Request: Grandparent Waiver 2024-2025 Request #3	Sep. 6	Maura Flachner/Eldina Visnjic
24-124	IN	Information Request: Intent to Amend Board of Governors Regulation 1.002, Presidential Search and Selection (Sept 2024)	Sep. 6	Daniel Jones
24-125	IN	Information Request: UPDATE- Intent to Amend Regulation 9.009		

24-150			